DATE
Sat, Feb 27, 2021
Sat, Feb 27, 2021
Sat, Feb 27, 2021

Sun, Feb 28, 2021
Sun, Feb 28, 2021

Sat, Mar 6, 2021
Sat, Mar 6, 2021
Sat, Mar 6, 2021

Sun, Mar 7, 2021

Sat, Mar 13, 2021
Sat, Mar 13, 2021
Sat, Mar 13, 2021

Sat, Mar 20, 2021
Sat, Mar 20, 2021
Sat, Mar 20, 2021

Sat, Mar 27, 2021
Sat, Mar 27, 2021
Sat, Mar 27, 2021

Sat, Apr 3, 2021
Sat, Apr 3, 2021
Sat, Apr 3, 2021

Sun, Apr 11, 2021
Sun, Apr 11, 2021
Sun, Apr 11, 2021

Sat, Apr 24, 2021
Sat, Apr 24, 2021
Sat, Apr 24, 2021

Sat, May 1, 2021
Sat, May 1, 2021
Sat, May 1, 2021

FCYSL/Lazers U14 Girls - Spring 2021

TIME
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

5:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM
11:00 AM

1:00 PM
9:00 AM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM

3:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM

5:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM

3:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

Location
PAC-6
PAC-5
PAC-5

PAC-5
McCurry South - 21

PAC-6
PAC-5
McCurry South - 21

PAC-5

PAC -5
PAC-5
PAC-6

PAC-5
McCurry South - 21
PAC-6

PAC-6
PAC -5
PAC-6

PAC-5
PAC-5
McCurry South - 21

PAC-6
PAC-5
PAC -5

PAC -5
PAC-5
McCurry South - 21

PAC -5
PAC-5
PAC-6

HOME
LSC Dash
LSC Fury
LSC Fire

LSC Fire
FCYSL Lightning

Olympic Atlanta
LSC Fury
FCYSL Lightning

LSC Arrows

Olympic Atlanta
LSC Fury
LSC Arrows

Olympic Atlanta
FCYSL Lightning
LSC Dash

LSC Arrows
LSC Fire
LSC Dash

LSC Dash
LSC Fury
FCYSL Lightning

Olympic Atlanta
LSC Fury
LSC Arrows

LSC Fire
LSC Dash
FCYSL Lightning

LSC Fury
LSC Fire
LSC Arrows

AWAY

Olympic Atlanta
FCYSL Lightning
LSC Arrows

LSC Dash
Olympic Atlanta

LSC Arrows
LSC Fire
LSC Dash

LSC Fury

LSC Fire
LSC Dash
FCYSL Lightning

LSC Fury
LSC Fire
LSC Arrows

Olympic Atlanta
LSC Fury
FCYSL Lightning

LSC Fire
LSC Arrows
Olympic Atlanta

LSC Dash
FCYSL Lightning
LSC Fire

Olympic Atlanta
LSC Fury
LSC Arrows

Olympic Atlanta
FCYSL Lightning
LSC Dash



